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MOTHER
KELLY'S

VICTORY PARADE
STRATFORD, LONDON

Saturday 8" MAY 2021

WE ARE CASHLESS - CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

BBNO 19 Pina Colada Gose

Coming Soon

Kernel Pale Ale Chinook Ella
Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Orbit Tzatziki Sour

Coming Soon

Yonder Boogie Modern Bitter
Coming Soon

Yonder Raspberry Gose
Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Yonder Sub Culture - Mixed Ferm Pale Ale

Exale Pale Ale

Orbit Nico - KdIn style Lager

Lost And Grounded Running With Spectres - Baltic Porter

Coming Soon

Bohem x Mother Kelly’s Mamka - Session Lager

Umbrella Project Sparkling Cider

Ciello Rosso 175ml  Glass £4.50
Ciello Bianco 175ml  Glass £4.50

Bottle £19.40
Bottle £19.40

Zweigelt Rose 175ml  Glass £5.30 500m| Carafe £14.50

Bernard Prosecco Frizzante

Bottle £20.00

(©) BN N I 0N

.0%

3%

3%

.8%

.0%

.5%

2%

.8%

.8%

.0%
.0%

1/2

2/3

2/3

2/3

2/3

Pint

Pint

Pint

Pint

Pint

Pint

Pint

Pint

Pint

Pint
Pint

£5.30

£5.80

£3.80

£5.00

£4.70

&3.90
£4.70
£5.60
£3.80

£5.20
£5.50

We sell growlers and crowlers with fresh draught beer to take away, ask our
staff for more info!



