

## Saturday 8<sup>th</sup> MAY 2021 WE ARE CASHLESS - CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

1	BBNO 19 Pina Colada Gose	6.0% 1/2 Pint	£5.30
2	Coming Soon		
3	Kernel Pale Ale Chinook Ella	5.3% Pint	£5.80
4	Coming Soon		
5	Coming Soon		
6	Orbit Tzatziki Sour	4.3% 2/3 Pint	£3.80
7	Coming Soon		
8	Yonder Boogie Modern Bitter	3.8% Pint	£5.00
9	Coming Soon		
10	Yonder Raspberry Gose	4.0% 2/3 Pint	£4.70
11	Coming Soon		
12	Coming Soon		
13	Yonder Sub Culture – Mixed Ferm Pale Ale	4.5% 2/3 Pint	&3.90
14	Exale Pale Ale	4.2% Pint	£4.70
15	Orbit Nico – Köln style Lager	4.8% Pint	£5.60
16	Lost And Grounded Running With Spectres – Baltic Porter	6.8% 2/3 Pint	£3.80
17	Coming Soon		
18	Bohem x Mother Kelly's Mamka – Session Lager	4.0% Pint	£5.20
19	Umbrella Project Sparkling Cider	5.0% Pint	£5.50
	Ciello Rosso 175ml Glass £4.50 Bottle £19.40		
	Ciello Bianco 175ml Glass £4.50 Bottle £19.40		
	Zweigelt Rose 175ml Glass £5.30 500ml Carafe £14.50		
	Bernard Prosecco Frizzante Bottle £20.00		

We sell growlers and crowlers with fresh draught beer to take away, ask our staff for more info!